
Events Calendar

Monday, March 3, 2025

West Side Garbage

Date and Time: Monday, March 3 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Tuesday, March 4, 2025

East Side Garbage

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 4 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Wednesday, March 5, 2025

East Side Bulk

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 6:00 am

Address: DPW

East Side Bulk

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 5 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup



Thursday, March 6, 2025

West Side Recycling

Date and Time: Thursday, March 6 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Monday, March 10, 2025

West Side Garbage

Date and Time: Monday, March 10 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Tuesday, March 11, 2025

East Side Garbage

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 11 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

West Side Bulk

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 12 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Thursday, March 13, 2025

East Side Recycling

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup



Mayor and Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, March 13 7:00 pm

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Irish Balladeer Concert

Date and Time: Saturday, March 15 2:00 pm

Address: Community Center

March 15th, 2pm at the Community Center

Registration Required: Register Here

Monday, March 17, 2025

West Side Garbage

Date and Time: Monday, March 17 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Land Use Board Work Session

Date and Time: Monday, March 17 7:00 pm

Tuesday, March 18, 2025

East Side Garbage

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 18 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Town Hall

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 18 7:00 pm

https://bccls.libcal.com/event/14029132


Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Land Use Board Regular Session

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 19 7:00 pm

Thursday, March 20, 2025

West Side Recycling

Date and Time: Thursday, March 20 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Monday, March 24, 2025

West Side Garbage

Date and Time: Monday, March 24 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

East Side Garbage

Date and Time: Tuesday, March 25 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Metal Pickup

Date and Time: Wednesday, March 26 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup



https://events.allendalenj.gov

Thursday, March 27, 2025

East Side Recycling

Date and Time: Thursday, March 27 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

Mayor and Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, March 27 7:00 pm

Monday, March 31, 2025

West Side Garbage

Date and Time: Monday, March 31 6:00 am

Address: Curbside Pickup

https://events.allendalenj.gov

